
Early Voting Hours: March 19, Primary Election

Week 1
Wednesday, Feb 21
Thursday, Feb 22
Friday, Feb 23

Week 2
Monday, Feb 26
Tuesday, Feb 27
Wednesday, Feb 28
Thursday, Feb 29
Friday, Mar 1

Week 3
Monday, Mar 4
Tuesday, Mar 5
Wednesday, Mar 6
Thursday, Mar 7
Friday, Mar 8
Saturday, Mar 9

Week 4
Monday, Mar 11
Tuesday, Mar 12
Wednesday, Mar 13
Thursday, Mar 14
Friday, Mar 15
Saturday, Mar 16 

Election Week
Sunday, Mar 17

M E R C E R  C O U N T Y  B O A R D  O F  E L E C T I O N S

8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM

....................

....................

....................

8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-5 PM
8 AM-4 PM

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

7:30 AM-7:30 PM
7:30 AM-8:30 PM
7:30 AM-7:30 PM
7:30 AM-7:30 PM
7:30 AM-7:30 PM

8 AM - 4 PM

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

....................

.................... 1 PM - 5 PM

Mercer County Courthouse Auditorium


